
GRI 2024 - Payment Schedule
Payment Group # Internship Start Day Internship Start Day Cutoff Thu: Student Banking Submission Fri: First payment Fri: Second payment Fri: Third payment
1 Wednesday, May 1, 2024 Tuesday, May 7, 2024 Thursday, May 9, 2024 Friday, May 17, 2024 Friday, June 14, 2024 Friday, July 12, 2024
2 Wednesday, May 8, 2024 Tuesday, May 14, 2024 Thursday, May 16, 2024 Friday, May 24, 2024 Friday, June 21, 2024 Friday, July 19, 2024
3 Wednesday, May 15, 2024 Tuesday, May 21, 2024 Thursday, May 23, 2024 Friday, May 31, 2024 Friday, June 28, 2024 Friday, July 26, 2024
4 Wednesday, May 22, 2024 Tuesday, May 28, 2024 Thursday, May 30, 2024 Friday, June 7, 2024 Friday, July 5, 2024 Friday, August 2, 2024
5 Wednesday, May 29, 2024 Tuesday, June 4, 2024 Thursday, June 6, 2024 Friday, June 14, 2024 Friday, July 12, 2024 Friday, August 9, 2024
6 Wednesday, June 5, 2024 Tuesday, June 11, 2024 Thursday, June 13, 2024 Friday, June 21, 2024 Friday, July 19, 2024 Friday, August 16, 2024
7 Wednesday, June 12, 2024 Tuesday, June 18, 2024 Thursday, June 20, 2024 Friday, June 28, 2024 Friday, July 26, 2024 Friday, August 23, 2024
8 Wednesday, June 19, 2024 Tuesday, June 25, 2024 Thursday, June 27, 2024 Friday, July 5, 2024 Friday, August 2, 2024 Friday, August 30, 2024
9 Wednesday, June 26, 2024 Tuesday, July 2, 2024 Thursday, July 4, 2024 Friday, July 12, 2024 Friday, August 9, 2024 Friday, September 6, 2024
10 Wednesday, July 3, 2024 Tuesday, July 9, 2024 Thursday, July 11, 2024 Friday, July 19, 2024 Friday, August 16, 2024 Friday, September 13, 2024
11 Wednesday, July 10, 2024 Tuesday, July 16, 2024 Thursday, July 18, 2024 Friday, July 26, 2024 Friday, August 23, 2024 Friday, September 20, 2024
12 Wednesday, July 17, 2024 Tuesday, July 23, 2024 Thursday, July 25, 2024 Friday, August 2, 2024 Friday, August 30, 2024 Friday, September 27, 2024
13 Wednesday, July 24, 2024 Tuesday, July 30, 2024 Thursday, August 1, 2024 Friday, August 9, 2024 Friday, September 6, 2024 Friday, October 4, 2024
14 Wednesday, July 31, 2024 Thursday, August 8, 2024 Friday, August 16, 2024 Friday, September 13, 2024 Friday, October 11, 2024

Please note:

 - If your third payment date is scheduled after your internship end date, your third payment date will be automatically moved to a week earlier
 - China CSC students will follow the regular payment schedule with amounts in accordance to your award letter
 - Germany DAAD students will receive 1 payment following the first payment schedule with amounts in accordance to your award letter, all other funds should be received by Germany DAAD
 - US Fulbright students will follow the schedules for first and third payment, there will be no payment for the second month funds will be supplemented by Fulbright


